Bring distinctive household experience
ACCESSORIES
In the name of minimalism, interpret the elegance of the kitchen.
Embark on a new kitchen and living experiencewith the beauty of lines.
Q02Q01
Accessories
Variable heighten railing with divider H (also can use with Q series) Horizontal dividing panel w/brackets Item no：TCC302-800H
Horizontal dividing panel w/brackets Item no：TCC302X-800L

裁切尺寸：LW-178(mm)同步反弹杆为单独采购配件
③ 前面板连接件(可选配)
A螺丝式前接码订货号：TCF-H/X3
B涨紧式前接码订货号：TCF-HFT/X3
Item No.：TCC305-800LF
Drawer width:400/600/700/800/900/1000/1200
Finishes: Dark grey (D), Charcoal (GS), Matt white (DW)
Horizontal dividing panel H (Cutting length = LW-73)
Item No.：TCC302H
Finishes: Dark grey (F), White (W)
H 302 drawer - Horizontal dividing panel - Plastic fixings
Item No.：TCD90
Finishes: Dark grey (D), Charcoal (GS), Matt white (DW)
Vertical divider
304HQ with H series dividing panels (also can use with HN series)
订货号：TC-DS/500X3
标称长度:270/300/350/400/450/500/550
侧板颜色：深灰(D)、太空灰(GS)、哑白(DW)
② 抽屉侧板(左/右)
④ 同步反弹铝横杆（需另外选配）
订货号：TC/AL-E7SN-1200
裁切尺寸：LW-178(mm)同步反弹杆为单独采购配件
③ 前面板连接件(可选配)
A螺丝式前接码订货号：TCF-H/X3
B涨紧式前接码订货号：TCF-HFT/X3
Item No.：TCC305-800LF
Drawer width:400/600/700/800/900/1000/1200
Finishes: Dark grey (D), Charcoal (GS), Matt white (DW)
Horizontal dividing panel H (Cutting length = LW-80)
Item No.：TCC302H
Finishes: Dark grey (F), White (W)
H 302 drawer - Horizontal dividing panel - Plastic fixings
Item No.：TCD90
Finishes: Dark grey (D), Charcoal (GS), Matt white (DW)
Vertical divider
305HQ with H series dividing panels (also can use with HN series)
订货号：TC-DS/500X3
标称长度:270/300/350/400/450/500/550
侧板颜色：深灰(D)、太空灰(GS)、哑白(DW)
② 抽屉侧板(左/右)
④ 同步反弹铝横杆（需另外选配）
订货号：TC/AL-E7SN-1200
裁切尺寸：LW-178(mm)同步反弹杆为单独采购配件
③ 前面板连接件(可选配)
A螺丝式前接码订货号：TCF-H/X3
B涨紧式前接码订货号：TCF-HFT/X3
Item No.：TCC305-800LF
Drawer width:400/600/700/800/900/1000/1200
Finishes: Dark grey (D), Charcoal (GS), Matt white (DW)
Horizontal dividing panel H (Cutting length = LW-80)
Item No.：TCC305H
Finishes: Dark grey (F), White (W)
H 305 drawer - Horizontal dividing panel - Plastic fixings
Item No.：TCD90
Finishes: Dark grey (D), Charcoal (GS), Matt white (DW)
Vertical divider
X3 with H series dividing panels (also can use with X3/X4/Q2/Q3 series)
订货号：TC-DS/500X3
标称长度:270/300/350/400/450/500/550
侧板颜色：深灰(D)、太空灰(GS)、哑白(DW)
② 抽屉侧板(左/右)
④ 同步反弹铝横杆（需另外选配）
订货号：TC/AL-E7SN-1200
裁切尺寸：LW-178(mm)同步反弹杆为单独采购配件
③ 前面板连接件(可选配)
A螺丝式前接码订货号：TCF-H/X3
B涨紧式前接码订货号：TCF-HFT/X3
Item No.：TCC305-800LF
Drawer width:400/600/700/800/900/1000/1200
Finishes: Dark grey (D), Charcoal (GS), Matt white (DW)
Horizontal dividing panel H (Cutting length = LW-73)
Item No.：TCC302XJ/F
Finishes: Dark grey (F), White (W)
Horizontal dividing panel - plastic fixings
Item No.：TCD90
Finishes: Dark grey (D), Charcoal (GS), Matt white (DW)